5 YEAR WARRANTY    WWW.COMNET.NET    TECH SUPPORT: 1.888.678.9427
Features
› �Exceeds the requirements of the latest PoE+ standard (IEEE
802.3at)
› �Power Sourcing Equipment (PSE): Provides 30 watts in two
modes at 48 VDC, for high output demand applications of
remote Ethernet equipment
› �60 watt higher output version available

Supply
5 YEAR WARRANTY    WWW.COMNET.NET    TECH SUPPORT: 1.888.678.9427
ORDERING INFORMATION
‡ “A” units must be paired with corresponding “B” units, and”B” units paired with “A” units.
§ Multimode fiber needs to meet or exceed fiber standard ITU-T G.651.  Single mode fiber needs to meet or exceed fiber standard ITU-T G.652.
NOTE: This product requires a fiber installation with a minimum 30 dB connector return loss. The use of Super Polish Connectors is recommended.
Complies with FDA Performance Standard for Laser Products, Title 21, Code of Federal Regulations, Subchapter J. In a continuing effort to improve and advance technology, product
specifications are subject to change without notice.
Part Number Description
Fibers
Required Fiber Optic
PSE
Output
CWFE1003POEM/M Commercial Grade 100Mbps Media Converter with 48V POE, Mini 2 Multimode SC 30W
CWFE1003POEMHO/M Commercial Grade 100Mbps Media Converter with 48V POE, Mini 2 Multimode SC 60W
CWFE1003POES/M Commercial Grade 100Mbps Media Converter with 48V POE, Mini 2 Single Mode SC 30W
CWFE1003POESHO/M Commercial Grade 100Mbps Media Converter with 48V POE, Mini 2 Single Mode SC 60W
CWFE1005POEM/M Commercial Grade 100Mbps Media Converter with 48V POE, Mini 2 Multimode ST 30W
CWFE1005POEMHO/m Commercial Grade 100Mbps Media Converter with 48V POE, Mini 2 Multimode ST 60W
CWFE1005POES/m Commercial Grade 100Mbps Media Converter with 48V POE, Mini 2 Single Mode ST 30W
CWFE1005POESHO/m Commercial Grade 100Mbps Media Converter with 48V POE, Mini 2 Single Mode ST 60W
CWFE1004APOEM/m Commercial Grade 100Mbps Media Converter with 48V POE, Mini, “A” Unit ‡ 1 Multimode SC 30W
CWFE1004BPOEM/m Commercial Grade 100Mbps Media Converter with 48V POE, Mini, “B” Unit ‡ 1 Multimode SC 30W
CWFE1004APOEMHO/m Commercial Grade 100Mbps Media Converter with 48V POE, Mini, “A” Unit ‡ 1 Multimode SC 60W
CWFE1004BPOEMHO/m Commercial Grade 100Mbps Media Converter with 48V POE, Mini, “B” Unit ‡ 1 Multimode SC 60W
CWFE1004APOES/m Commercial Grade 100Mbps Media Converter with 48V POE, Mini, “A” Unit ‡ 1 Single Mode SC 30W
CWFE1004BPOES/m Commercial Grade 100Mbps Media Converter with 48V POE, Mini, “B” Unit ‡ 1 Single Mode SC 30W
CWFE1004APOESHO/m Commercial Grade 100Mbps Media Converter with 48V POE, Mini, “A” Unit ‡ 1 Single Mode SC 60W
CWFE1004BPOESHO/m Commercial Grade 100Mbps Media Converter with 48V POE, Mini, “B” Unit ‡ 1 Single Mode SC 60W
CWFE1002APOEM/m Commercial Grade 100Mbps Media Converter with 48V POE, Mini, “A” Unit ‡ 1 Multimode ST 30W
CWFE1002BPOEM/m Commercial Grade 100Mbps Media Converter with 48V POE, Mini, “B” Unit ‡ 1 Multimode ST 30W
CWFE1002APOEMHO/m Commercial Grade 100Mbps Media Converter with 48V POE, Mini, “A” Unit ‡ 1 Multimode ST 60W
CWFE1002BPOEMHO/m Commercial Grade 100Mbps Media Converter with 48V POE, Mini, “B” Unit ‡ 1 Multimode ST 60W
CWFE1002APOES/m Commercial Grade 100Mbps Media Converter with 48V POE, Mini, “A” Unit ‡ 1 Single Mode ST 30W
CWFE1002BPOES/m Commercial Grade 100Mbps Media Converter with 48V POE, Mini, “B” Unit ‡ 1 Single Mode ST 30W